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Message

From: Belinda Crowe [IMCEAEX-
_O=MMS_OU=EXCHANGE+20ADMIN ISTRATIVE+20GROUP+20+28FYDIBCHF23SPDLT+29_CN=RECIPIENTS_CN=BELINDA+20CROWE791 
569F-4526-A078-F5 B4958A8917220@ C72A47. i ngest.l oca l ] 

on Belinda Crowe <IMCEAEX-
behalf _O=MMS_OU=EXCHANGE+20ADMINISTRATIVE+20GROUP+20+28FYDIBOHF23SPDLT+29 CN=RECIPIENTS_CN=BELINDA+20CROWE791 
of 569F-4526-A078-F5B4958A8917220@C72A47.ingest.local> [IMCEAEX-

_O=MMS_OU=EXCHANGE+20ADMINISTRATIVE+20GROUP+20+28FYDIBOHF23SPDLT+29 CN=RECIPIENTS_CN=BELINDA+20CROWE]91 
569F-4526-A078-F5 B4958A8917220@ C72A47. i ngest.l oca I ] 

Sent: 08/12/2014 19;;18.;,25._._._.-._._._.-.-._._.-._._._----._.-._.-._._._.-
To: Mark R Davies! GRO _ • -•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-• -•-•-•-•-•-•----
CC: Paula Vennel ls GRO_ j; Alice Perkins; GRO Belinda Crowe 

GRO 
Subject:Re: BBC Today Programme 

For what its worth my view is that we should not get drawn on this. This is different to the publication of the 
SS report. 

The BIS line is a strong one and they continue to be pretty robust over this. It would be good to know from 
Richard if he knows where Jo might be on this. But I too think we should ride it out. 

Best wishes 
Belinda 

Belinda Crowe 
148 Old Street_ LONDON. EC1V 9H 

GRO jPostlin& GRO I _._._.-.-.-._._.-._.-.-..._._; 
(' Cl._._._._._ -.-.-._._._.-._._._._._._._._..._.-. 

GRO 

On 8 Dec 2014, at 19:07, Mark R Davies _ GRO > wrote: 

The BBC Today programme has bid to speak to Paula tomorrow morning about the MP letter 
and Sparrow. 

JA will be going on. 

My view is that we should decline and send our statement. But given the nature of the 
programme, and the events of summer 2013 I wanted to take your view. 

As a reminder, we declined Today following the Second Sight report in 2013. Jo Swinson was 
unhappy with this decision. BIS then agreed to the parliamentary statement. 

BIS line on Sparrow is that it is operational matter but the minister may not take this view. I am 
in touch with Richard C. 

If we do agree to an interview it should be with me rather than Paula. My view remains that we 
need to ride this out, unpleasant though it will be, but I wanted to update you. 
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Mark 

Mark Davies 
Communications and Corporate Affairs Director 
Mobile GRO

Sent from my iPhone 
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